DallettJkademie

Wochenplcm 2023-2024 Giiltig ab 01.08.23
ponn

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Samstag

10:00 Ballet Ballet Pilates
Adulis Adults
11:00 Modern Dance
(10-13 years old)

12:00
13:00
15:00 Creative Dance | Creative Dance Il
15:45 NEW | (4 years old) (5 years old)
1600/ Creative Dance Il Ballet | Children Ballet | Ballet | Children Ballet |
16:45 (5 years old) (8 years old) (6 years old) (8 years old) (6 years old)
17:00 Ballet Il Ballet Children Ballet Il Ballet II Children Ballet Il

18:00

19:00

19:15

20:00
20:15
20:30

21:00

(9-10 years old)
Ballet
(11-12 years old)

(12-13 years old)
Ballet

Intensive

(7 years old)
Ballet
(11-12 years old)

(8-9 years old)
Ballet
(12-13 years old)

(7 years old)

Ballet il
(9-10 years old)

Ballet Ballet Modern
Teenagers Ballet Teenagers Ballet Tanz
Advance
Ballet Pointe training Ballet Ballet
Adults Adulis Adults
Creative Dance 4-5 years old Children Ballet 6 - 7 years old Ballet 8 - 10 years old Ballet 11 years old until feens
Uniforms Light Blue L

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

19:15

20:00
20:15
20:30

21:00



